Desktop Video Conferencing Set
 up                  

G3  MAKE/MODEL: CISCO WebEx Desk   E  31.03.2026                7  NO    264,317.00     1    1,850,219.00 

Total Value     1,850,219.00 

Discount             0.00    

Other Charges             0.00  

Net Value     1,850,219.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS     : RUPEES ONE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

CLASS OF MATERIAL   :  ABF / CAPI

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
BHARAT NAGAR POST, GHAZIABAD-201 010 (UP)

TEL : 
                    Website : http://www.bel-india.in

TAX CODE DETAILS :-

Code   Description

G3   18% IGST Deductable